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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certifictiio:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 Team 6 83.3 20 4 83.3 20 4 8 4694 6623
2 9 Team 9 66.7 16 8 66.7 16 8 6 4606 6553
3 4 Team 4 66.7 16 8 66.7 16 8 6 4772 6545
4 2 Team 2 66.7 16 8 66.7 16 8 6 4269 6444
5 7 Team 7 58.3 14 10 58.3 14 10 5 4362 6444
6 8 Team 8 50.0 12 12 50.0 12 12 4 4207 6580
7 10 Team 10 50.0 12 12 50.0 12 12 5 3260 6362
8 5 Team 5 33.3 8 16 33.3 8 16 3 4171 6466
9 1 Team 1 25.0 6 18 25.0 6 18 2 4113 6459

10 3 Vacant Team 0 24 0 24 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 4 758 735 696 2189 2 <---> Team 5 734 736 741 2211 6
3-4 Team 9 772 697 784 2253 4 <---> Team 8 763 805 713 2281 4
5-6 Team 10 709 749 718 2176 4 <---> Team 1 748 740 712 2200 4
7-8 Vacant Team 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 2 700 767 700 2167 8

9-10 Team 6 690 730 678 2098 4 <---> Team 7 681 801 669 2151 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today  9- 1  5- 3  4- 7  8- 6 10- 2
Next Week 10- 7  6- 2  8- 3  4- 1  5- 9

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 558 Team 7 551 Team 9 547 Team 4
Scratch Series 1556 Team 4 1554 Team 9 1459 Team 8

Handicap Game 805 Team 8 801 Team 7 784 Team 9
Handicap Series 2281 Team 8 2253 Team 9 2211 Team 5

Men Scratch Game 202 Phillip Leutz 168 Roger Broten 164 Art Reinherr
Scratch Series 557 Phillip Leutz 450 Art Reinherr 435 Roger Broten

Women Scratch Game 158 Susan Marriott 158 Marcia Habecker 151 Mary Selover
Scratch Series 421 Susan Marriott 412 Marcia Habecker 386 Carolyn Stewart

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

31 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

28 Carolyn Stewart 128 57 771 6 390 380 135 142 109 386 557
32 Mary Scanlon 103 77 930 9 318 305 111 96 101 308 539

2 - Team 2
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

1 Lee McQuown 143 45 859 6 437 427 110 152 133 395 503
7 Shirley Van 102 78 613 6 314 304 111 93 89 293 518
8 Mary Selover 110 72 991 9 341 328 108 151 107 366 594

3 - Vacant Team
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
17 Joyce Merkel 133 53 1200 9 408 395 131 114 119 364 508
19 Ruth Vito 135 52 1223 9 409 396 136 121 121 378 522
18 Jack Merkel 141 47 851 6 427 417 a131 a131 a131 393 534
20 Susan Marriott 122 62 1105 9 371 358 149 158 114 421 625

5 - Team 5
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
26 Sally Windsor 99 80 595 6 305 295 83 115 86 284 515
27 Gordon Windsor 132 54 1188 9 408 395 138 120 153 411 579
29 Pat Pitts 114 68 1029 9 351 338 126 114 115 355 565

6 - Team 6
12 Cathy Phelps 132 54 793 6 404 394 0 0
10 Barb Winter 115 68 1042 9 350 337 116 150 104 370 580
54 Judy Zdanowski 134 52 1210 9 410 397 139 101 116 356 494
56 Marcia Habecker 147 42 1331 9 445 432 131 158 123 412 523

7 - Team 7
25 Carol Howell 103 77 933 9 315 302 83 102 80 265 478
33 Tony Bellanca 127 58 1149 9 387 374 99 134 117 350 509
35 Dick Howell 113 69 1022 9 346 333 108 154 110 372 591
14 Roger Broten 143 45 862 6 434 424 148 168 119 435 573

8 - Team 8
67 Paula Mcculloch 117 66 1054 9 362 349 137 113 107 357 558
13 Art Reinherr 125 60 1127 9 385 372 161 164 125 450 660
85 Terry Bianchi 111 71 1004 9 340 327 94 124 105 323 530

3 Lucretia Tremmel 113 69 1022 9 346 333 97 130 102 329 533
9 - Team 9

42 Helga Freimuth 109 72 989 9 331 318 125 95 135 355 583
43 Donna Marsocci 104 76 626 6 319 309 a94 a94 a94 282 510
44 Fred Marsocci 130 56 782 6 397 387 a120 a120 a120 360 528

2 Phillip Leutz 174 20 1567 9 533 520 200 155 202 557 632
10 - Team 10

11 Helga Geiger 57 114 517 9 179 166 29 71 70 170 512
48 Marie Cannarozzo 98 81 890 9 298 285 110 98 93 301 544
68 Ann Kinzel 96 83 578 6 295 285 102 102 76 280 520
47 George Kroner 116 67 1047 9 357 344 121 131 132 384 600

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

46 Helmut Bescherer 120 64 0 0 0 0
41 Reinhold Freimuth 120 64 0 0 0 0

9 Tom Jewell bk127 58 0 0 0 0
89 Jerry Meyers 120 64 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 106 75 318 3 324 317 90 107 121 318 501
53 Willy Timm bk133 53 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
76 Doris Green 120 64 0 0 0 0
77 Jeanne Harrison 120 64 0 0 0 0
52 Shirl Healey 120 64 0 0 0 0

5 Sue Hyde bk127 58 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

24 Kristina Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
21 Mary Jewell bk118 65 0 0 0 0
16 Shirley Masters bk110 72 0 0 0 0
22 Paula Mccullo 120 64 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
50 Betty Quetschenba 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt bk114 68 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Phillip Leutz 1567 9 174 202 557 200 155 202 557
Roger Broten 862 6 143 168 435 148 168 119 435
Lee McQuown 859 6 143 181 464 110 152 133 395
Jack Merkel 851 6 141 176 457 a131 a131 a131 393
Gordon Windsor 1188 9 132 153 411 138 120 153 411
Fred Marsocci 782 6 130 140 413 a120 a120 a120 360
Tony Bellanca 1149 9 127 158 408 99 134 117 350
Art Reinherr 1127 9 125 164 450 161 164 125 450
George Kroner 1047 9 116 137 384 121 131 132 384
Dick Howell 1022 9 113 154 372 108 154 110 372
Terry Bianchi 1004 9 111 136 355 94 124 105 323

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 1331 9 147 172 489 131 158 123 412
Ruth Vito 1223 9 135 161 451 136 121 121 378
Judy Zdanowski 1210 9 134 168 460 139 101 116 356
Joyce Merkel 1200 9 133 151 428 131 114 119 364
Cathy Phelps 793 6 132 152 406 0
Carolyn Stewart 771 6 128 146 386 135 142 109 386
Susan Marriott 1105 9 122 158 421 149 158 114 421
Paula Mcculloch 1054 9 117 144 373 137 113 107 357
Barb Winter 1042 9 115 150 370 116 150 104 370
Pat Pitts 1029 9 114 130 366 126 114 115 355
Lucretia Tremmel 1022 9 113 131 348 97 130 102 329
Mary Selover 991 9 110 151 366 108 151 107 366
Helga Freimuth 989 9 109 168 355 125 95 135 355
Donna Marsocci 626 6 104 122 326 a94 a94 a94 282
Carol Howell 933 9 103 152 341 83 102 80 265
Mary Scanlon 930 9 103 121 320 111 96 101 308
Shirley Van 613 6 102 116 320 111 93 89 293
Sally Windsor 595 6 99 115 311 83 115 86 284
Marie Cannarozzo 890 9 98 110 306 110 98 93 301
Ann Kinzel 578 6 96 108 298 102 102 76 280
Helga Geiger 517 9 57 73 185 29 71 70 170
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